
序号 分数段 小计人数 累计人数
1 279<=总分<280 3 3
2 278<=总分<279 6 9
3 277<=总分<278 9 18
4 276<=总分<277 18 36
5 275<=总分<276 24 60
6 274<=总分<275 21 81
7 273<=总分<274 8 89
8 272<=总分<273 18 107
9 271<=总分<272 26 133
10 270<=总分<271 38 171
11 269<=总分<270 62 233
12 268<=总分<269 91 324
13 267<=总分<268 77 401
14 266<=总分<267 73 474
15 265<=总分<266 65 539
16 264<=总分<265 63 602
17 263<=总分<264 132 734
18 262<=总分<263 166 900
19 261<=总分<262 208 1108
20 260<=总分<261 264 1372
21 259<=总分<260 196 1568
22 258<=总分<259 187 1755
23 257<=总分<258 181 1936
24 256<=总分<257 224 2160
25 255<=总分<256 332 2492
26 254<=总分<255 422 2914
27 253<=总分<254 509 3423
28 252<=总分<253 512 3935
29 251<=总分<252 468 4403
30 250<=总分<251 464 4867
31 249<=总分<250 319 5186
32 248<=总分<249 306 5492
33 247<=总分<248 367 5859
34 246<=总分<247 415 6274
35 245<=总分<246 528 6802
36 244<=总分<245 554 7356
37 243<=总分<244 536 7892
38 242<=总分<243 435 8327
39 241<=总分<242 354 8681
40 240<=总分<241 274 8955
41 239<=总分<240 273 9228
42 238<=总分<239 349 9577
43 237<=总分<238 425 10002
44 236<=总分<237 456 10458
45 235<=总分<236 427 10885
46 234<=总分<235 330 11215
47 233<=总分<234 225 11440
48 232<=总分<233 134 11574
49 231<=总分<232 141 11715
50 230<=总分<231 198 11913
51 229<=总分<230 228 12141
52 228<=总分<229 296 12437
53 227<=总分<228 264 12701
54 226<=总分<227 244 12945
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55 225<=总分<226 180 13125
56 224<=总分<225 125 13250
57 223<=总分<224 71 13321
58 222<=总分<223 39 13360
59 221<=总分<222 30 13390
60 220<=总分<221 39 13429
61 219<=总分<220 46 13475
62 218<=总分<219 60 13535
63 217<=总分<218 63 13598
64 216<=总分<217 63 13661
65 215<=总分<216 36 13697
66 214<=总分<215 46 13743
67 213<=总分<214 15 13758
68 212<=总分<213 14 13772
69 211<=总分<212 6 13778
70 210<=总分<211 4 13782
71 209<=总分<210 14 13796
72 208<=总分<209 26 13822
73 207<=总分<208 17 13839
74 206<=总分<207 23 13862
75 205<=总分<206 12 13874
76 204<=总分<205 9 13883
77 203<=总分<204 7 13890
78 202<=总分<203 4 13894
79 201<=总分<202 6 13900
80 200<=总分<201 3 13903


